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NFL Conference Championships

SUPER BOWL February 4

CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIPS January 21

Dolphin Stadium Miami, Florida

New England Patriots @
Indianapolis Colts

New Orleans Saints @
Chicago Bears

National ConferenceAmerican Conference

New Orleans
Chicago

Philadelphia
Seattle

Baltimore
San Diego

Indianapolis
New England

15-6
24-21

27-24
27-24

Divisional play-offs

Head-to head statistics Regular and post-season performance 

ROAD TO SUPER BOWL

Touchdowns
Conceded

Average

Field Goals
Conceded

Offensive yards
Conceded

2.89
1.55

1.44
1.39

336
300

2.89
2.33

2.17
1.55

390
329

3.06
2.53

1.47
0.88

394
310

2.94
1.88

2.00
1.12

328
295
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